
Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total

5,000 4,000 0 0 0

9,000

MUBC160
Broad Causeway Island

Broad Causeway Island East of West Broadwiew 
Drive

BC160

0.0

Bridge Replacement

5,620140,000 Activity 
/Phase

Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

Replacement of the Broad Causeway Bridge (Bascule). This bridge is part of the evacuation route for approximately 
40,000 residents.

(from Bay Harbor Islands, Surfside, Bal Harbor, Indian Creek, North part of Miami Beach).

Proposed Tentative 3-Year Program

07-59

PRELIMINARY DESIGN 5,000 4,000 0 0 0

Section PL17 - Page 1 of 1FY 2026-2030 TIP  Draft Mar 14, 2025

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

Municipal Projects

TPO 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location                 
                                

To /Location             
                                 

Bicycle
Accom

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Remarks
Project 

Cost 
($000s)

Prior 
Years' 

Funding 
($000s)

Detailed Project Description LRTP 
Ref

Agency 
Project No


