MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM Municipal Projects

TPO			Bicycle Accom										
Project No	From /Location To /Location		Length (miles)	Remarks		Project Cost	Prior Years'						
Agency Project No	Detailed Project Description					LRTP (\$000s) Fundi Ref (\$000s)		nding 000s)		COUNT			
	•												
MUBC160	Broad Causeway Island			Bridge Replacement						Fund	ling (in \$0	000s)	
	Broad Causeway Island East of West Broadwiew 0.0								Prop	osed	Tentativ	e 3-Year	Program
BC160	Replacement of the Broad Causeway Bridge (Bascule). This bridge is part of the evacuation route for approximately 40,000 residents.				07-59	140,000	5,620	Activity	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	2028 -	2029 -
20100	(from Bay Harbor Islands, Surfside, Bal Harbor, Indian Creek, North part of Miami Beach).					,	,	/Phase	2026	2027	2028	2029	2030

Yearly Totals	5,000	4,000	0	0	0	
	5 Year		9,000			

0

0

n

4,000

5,000

PRELIMINARY DESIGN